UNOFFICIAL COR¥ia6.

‘)‘c’"} I].‘- i “

Lo .

BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION

(Pursuant to the Tewasof the Balloon
Note Addendum andl Eakioin Rider)

Sshe o
Fr.\.‘\(' \.CL&-Q v, O
EEESCEY
TWO ORIGINAL BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATIONS
MUST BE EXECUTED BY THE BORROWER:
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE FILED WITH THE BALLOON NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT [S RECORDED

Tay TA® poyyzent e

This Bailoon Loan Modification ("Mudification"), entered into elfectives as of June 1, 1998, between Charles

W_Packer and_ Virginig W, Packer ("Borrower") and Bang One Morignge Corporation ("Lender"), amends and
supplcmcnls (1) the Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Deed (o Sceure Debt (the "Security tnstrument), dated Moy 10,
1993, securing the original principal sum of U.S. $93,000.00, and recorded in Book or Liber N/A, at page(s) N/A,
in instrument 93384009 in the Records of Cook Counly, 1L and

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION Single Pamily-Freddic Mac UNTFORM INSTRUNMENT Furm 3293 (12/95) @




UNOFFICIAL COPY
oR10380

(2) the Batlloon Note bearing the sime dite o, nnd seeureed by, the Sceurity Instrmnent (the "Notg") which covers
the ronl nod personnl Property deseribed in the Scourity Instrament and defingd in the Sceurity Instrument ns the
“Property”. locuted a1 | 728 Sesvnel, Byanston, [L00302, the real property described being set forth ns follows:

LOT 12 IN BLOCK 1IN STANLEY AND COMPANY'S SEWARD STREET SUBDIVISION OF THE
NORTH 1/6 OF THE SOUTH 6/ OF TUHE WEST /2 OF TIHE SOUTH 172 OF THE SOUTIEAST 14 OF
SECTION 24 TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST O THE TIURD PRINCIPAL, MERIDIAN, IN
COOK CoVNTY, LLINOIS,

PN B 1024020016

To evidencethe visction by the Borrower of the Coilitional Right 1o Relininee as provided in the Bubloon
Note Addendun and 2afisen Rider and o modily the terms of the Note and Security Instrument in aecordance
with sweh ¢lection, Borrovier and Lender agree as [ollows (notwithstunding nuything o contewy contained i e
Note or Seeurity [nstrumeiiy:

[. The Borrower is the owner and pzeupies the Property.

2. As of Jung 1, 1998 the amount payeble under the Note and Security Instrument (the "Unpaid Principal
Dalance™ is U.S. $RG,918.26.

3. 'The Borrower promises 10 pay the Unpnid Srincipal Balanee, plus interest, (o the order of the Lender,
Unteeest will be charged o the Unpaddd Principad Boasnes-o yearly wite of 7.50%, beginning Jupe. b 1998, The
Borrower promises to make monthly puyinents principal s interest of U.S, § 642,32, beginning on the 1§, duy
of July L 1298 andd contimiing therenfler on e same day ol caelsueceeding month unti! principal and interest arc
piicd in Ml 1 on Jyng L2033 (the "Modificd Matarity Dme™, e Boreower still owes nmounts untler the Noie
and the Scearity Tnstrument, as auended by this Modification, the Marroser will poy these amowsts in full on the
Moddified Muturily Date.

The Borrower will mnke such payments at e Qus Morigage Corpursian, 2.0, Box 7700, Indinnapolis, IN
46277 or at such other place ns the Lender may require.

4. The Dorrower will comply with all other covenams, ngreements, and reguircments of the Nete and the
Security Instrument, inclucling without limitalion, the Borrower's covenants and agreciaenis-to make nll payments
of luxes, insurance premiums, assessments, eserow items, impounds, and all other paymeuts fape the Borrower is
obligated to make wder the Sceurity Instrument; however, all the terms and provisions i Vi Balloon Note
Addendum and Balloon Rider are forever canceled, null and void, as of the maturity date of the M.

5. Noathing in this Modificntion shall be understood or construcd 1o be 3 satisfhction or release itrwhole or in
purt of the Note nnd Sceurity Instrument, Except us otherwise specifically provided in this Modification, the Note
and Security Instrument will renwin unchanged and in full effect, and the Borrower ind Lender will be bound by,
and comply with, ol of the (erms and provisions thereof, as amended by this Madification,




UNOFFICIAL COPY
qRAEIANRY

(Hlinois Signature Page)

EXECUTED as of the day and vear [irst above writlen,

¥R

M/wﬁA

{printcd borrower name)

Uirginew ), Packer
VIRGINIA W PACKER
(printed borrower name)

LENDER:

JANC ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

A S Y
By:. 2’1&0&:’/&1 J»/ ///f//(d
Veronicn M. ‘Tharp, Vice I’residcly
(printedd name and yitle)

({linois acknowledgments on nest page)




UNOFFICIAL CORY

{Ilineis Acknowledgment) QB I qq 8‘
)

STATEOF _ILLINOQIS )
) 8S;

county oFC oK)

Co Tocker
(Individial Acknowledgment) Mf“/"“‘” ./ ¢

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Nolary Public, in and for said County and State, do hereby cenify that
CHARLES W PACKER und VIRGINIA W PACKER , personatly kinown to me to be the person(s) whose name(s)
is/arc substrived to the foregoing instrument, appearcd before me this day in person, and acknowledged to me that
he/shefthey evecuted and delivered the same as histher/their free and volumiary act for the purposes and
consideration Uctrin expressed.

GIVEN UNDEZ 8Y HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL this 2—_day of (dung 19 a3

OFFICIAL SEAL
SHARON M\WESER Qbmg\ibﬁil

NOTARY PUBLIC, 8TATE OF PLINOIS sy Public. State of Hiinoi
Ny commssroer‘lﬂl“ R gl v Notary Public, Stat linots

VWAAAAAAANAS A L B I

STATEOF INDIANA __ )

: ) §S;
COUNTY OF _MHQQM_J

{Corporate Ackroswiedgment)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day perrorally appeared Yeronica M, Tharp, the_Viee
President of _BANC ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION | known & e 1o be the person{s) whose name is
subscribed o the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that hse/she exceitted the same for 1he purposcs
ondl consideration therein cxpressed as the act and deed of said corporation/isseciation and in the capacity therein
slated.

4&_ ~— o~ -
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE, Lhis day of 4 J2 19 ‘?g'

Nomry Public, State of Idliana 7

VANESSA ©, TYNER
NOTARY PULLIC STATE OF INDIANA
COUNTY OF MARION
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 3, 2001
Prepared by Kathy Tecters
BANC ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
132 E. WASHINGTON §T., INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204




